
RECREATIONAL USE AND DEMAND SURVEY

Month of : January 2022 CAMANCHE NORTH SHORE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 Totals %
53 63 19 13 21 31 22 95 75 21 18 27 31 38 69 51 49 12 17 27 35 66 66 31 29 55 32 43 90 51 24

.

1274Daily and Annual Permit Entries

No. of Units Turned Away (  )
CAMPING TOTAL

11 2 2 2 -15 3 3 1 -3 0 0 0 1 4 5 3 1 1 -1 2 2 1 1 1 0 1 1 2 2 3 1

37 1%Campsites Occupied

No. of Units Turned Away (  )

Total Number of Sites ( 219 ) ###

BOATING TOTAL
20 29 13 6 7 18 8 54 34 5 13 17 22 26 33 20 18 7 5 18 13 23 36 13 13 28 16 29 46 28 9 627Daily and Annual Launch Passes

No. of Units Turned Away (  )
RV SHORT TERM TOTAL

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
RV Sites Occupied

No. of Units Turned Away (  )

Total Number of Sites (  ) ###

RV LONG TERM
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

RV Sites Occupied 0

No. of Units Turned Away (  )

Total Number of Sites (  ) ###

RV Annual (Residents)
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

RV Sites Occupied 0

No. of Units Turned Away (  )

Total Number of Sites (  ) ###

Cottages
3 1 0 1 (1) 1 4 3 1 1 0 (1) 0 3 2 2 (1) 0 0 2 3 2 1 2 1 1 1 2 4 3 1 42Monthly or Seasonal Payment (            )

DAY USE TOTAL



RECREATIONAL USE AND DEMAND SURVEY

Month of : February 2022 CAMANCHE NORTH SHORE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 Totals %
14 9 36 48 70 87 31 29 44 47 46 130 63 27 11 16 35 52 90 101 57 9 21 21 31 92 65 30 0 0 0

.

1312Daily and Annual Permit Entries

No. of Units Turned Away (  )
CAMPING TOTAL

11 2 2 2 -15 3 3 1 -3 0 0 0 1 4 5 3 1 1 -1 2 2 1 1 1 0 1 1 2 2 3 1

37 1%Campsites Occupied

No. of Units Turned Away (  )

Total Number of Sites ( 219 ) ###

BOATING TOTAL
20 29 13 6 7 18 8 54 34 5 13 17 22 26 33 20 18 7 5 18 13 23 36 13 13 28 16 29 46 28 9 627Daily and Annual Launch Passes

No. of Units Turned Away (  )
RV SHORT TERM TOTAL

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
RV Sites Occupied

No. of Units Turned Away (  )

Total Number of Sites (  ) ###

RV LONG TERM
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

RV Sites Occupied 0

No. of Units Turned Away (  )

Total Number of Sites (  ) ###

RV Annual (Residents)
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

RV Sites Occupied 0

No. of Units Turned Away (  )

Total Number of Sites (  ) ###

Cottages
3 1 0 1 (1) 1 4 3 1 1 0 (1) 0 3 2 2 (1) 0 0 2 3 2 1 2 1 1 1 2 4 3 1 42Monthly or Seasonal Payment (            )

DAY USE TOTAL



RECREATIONAL USE AND DEMAND SURVEY

Month of : March 2022 CAMANCHE NORTH SHORE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 Totals %
29 28 19 20 47 76 19 25 31 16 29 106 76 35 13 29 40 53 31 113 25 42 51 54 52 185 64 11 20 30 33

.

1402Daily and Annual Permit Entries ###

No. of Units Turned Away (  )
CAMPING TOTAL

0 0 0 6 7 1 1 2 0 -6 7 12 2 2 0 2 3 11 14 3 1 6 5 13 24 33 6 5 4 5 5

174 3%Campsites Occupied

No. of Units Turned Away (  )

Total Number of Sites ( 219 ) ###

BOATING TOTAL
16 23 12 16 10 31 8 13 15 5 33 45 28 10 4 17 19 29 13 41 6 22 11 22 38 51 13 2 15 13 19 600Daily and Annual Launch Passes

No. of Units Turned Away (  )
RV SHORT TERM TOTAL

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
RV Sites Occupied

No. of Units Turned Away (  )

Total Number of Sites (  ) ###

RV LONG TERM
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

RV Sites Occupied 0

No. of Units Turned Away (  )

Total Number of Sites (  ) ###

RV Annual (Residents)
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

RV Sites Occupied 0

No. of Units Turned Away (  )

Total Number of Sites (  ) ###

Cottages
0 0 0 5 6 1 0 0 1 2 6 3 0 0 1 0 4 7 6 1 1 1 1 1 7 2 0 0 0 0 2 58Monthly or Seasonal Payment (            )

DAY USE TOTAL



RECREATIONAL USE AND DEMAND SURVEY

Month of : April 2022 CAMANCHE NORTH SHORE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 Totals %
53 110 106 24 23 48 64 99 119 86 7 24 27 5 35 27 111 28 14 32 6 29 103 136 35 33 29 37 31 169 0

.

1650Daily and Annual Permit Entries

No. of Units Turned Away (  )
CAMPING TOTAL

34 36 4 1 1 10 9 30 38 14 7 5 6 10 35 36 10 6 4 6 3 28 36 20 8 5 4 6 27 29 0

468 7%Campsites Occupied

No. of Units Turned Away (  )

Total Number of Sites ( 219 ) ###

BOATING TOTAL
32 30 26 10 5 14 24 57 27 16 3 12 17 3 24 8 23 24 6 6 2 23 28 45 14 13 7 22 31 54 0 606Daily and Annual Launch Passes

No. of Units Turned Away (  )
RV SHORT TERM TOTAL

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
RV Sites Occupied

No. of Units Turned Away (  )

Total Number of Sites (  ) ###

RV LONG TERM
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

RV Sites Occupied 0

No. of Units Turned Away (  )

Total Number of Sites (  ) ###

RV Annual (Residents)
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

RV Sites Occupied 0

No. of Units Turned Away (  )

Total Number of Sites (  ) ###

Cottages
5 4 2 1 (2) 0 2 7 6 1 0 0 1 4 8 7 4 3 2 2 1 7 8 1 3 3 7 3 9 8 0 107Monthly or Seasonal Payment (            )

DAY USE TOTAL



RECREATIONAL USE AND DEMAND SURVEY

Month of : May 2022 CAMANCHE NORTH SHORE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 Totals %
137 22 22 53 34 35 154 60 18 17 24 36 57 334 273 34 46 43 42 63 260 236 46 52 101 35 95 286 337 380 46

.

3378Daily and Annual Permit Entries

No. of Units Turned Away (  )
CAMPING TOTAL

8 4 9 5 21 74 78 12 7 5 5 8 84 93 12 7 9 8 13 75 85 43 9 7 12 32 197 216 199 18 12

1367 20%Campsites Occupied

No. of Units Turned Away (  )

Total Number of Sites ( 219 ) ###

BOATING TOTAL
49 12 10 19 22 26 32 11 6 8 8 27 78 132 79 13 19 14 9 29 57 74 9 10 27 31 185 86 94 64 20 1260Daily and Annual Launch Passes

No. of Units Turned Away (  )
RV SHORT TERM TOTAL

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
RV Sites Occupied

No. of Units Turned Away (  )

Total Number of Sites (  ) ###

RV LONG TERM
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

RV Sites Occupied 0

No. of Units Turned Away (  )

Total Number of Sites (  ) ###

RV Annual (Residents)
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

RV Sites Occupied 0

No. of Units Turned Away (  )

Total Number of Sites (  ) ###

Cottages
0 0 1 2 0 2 2 1 1 0 0 2 10 8 2 1 1 1 0 7 7 4 2 0 0 1 9 11 10 2 0 87Monthly or Seasonal Payment (            )

DAY USE TOTAL



RECREATIONAL USE AND DEMAND SURVEY

Month of : June 2022 CAMANCHE NORTH SHORE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 Totals %
63 45 48 125 116 57 51 52 61 120 371 233 57 45 87 57 60 297 333 95 91 72 74 126 391 341 61 70 47 55 0

.

3701Daily and Annual Permit Entries

No. of Units Turned Away (  )
CAMPING TOTAL

17 18 107 121 35 17 19 23 50 145 169 42 28 28 28 57 211 220 74 20 19 30 58 207 211 41 23 23 18 38 0

2097 32%Campsites Occupied

No. of Units Turned Away (  )

Total Number of Sites ( 219 ) ###

BOATING TOTAL
23 28 60 48 47 15 27 17 58 81 109 51 18 13 33 55 94 66 98 29 29 29 53 126 122 115 12 22 17 52 0 1547Daily and Annual Launch Passes

No. of Units Turned Away (  )
RV SHORT TERM TOTAL

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
RV Sites Occupied

No. of Units Turned Away (  )

Total Number of Sites (  ) ###

RV LONG TERM
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

RV Sites Occupied 0

No. of Units Turned Away (  )

Total Number of Sites (  ) ###

RV Annual (Residents)
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

RV Sites Occupied 0

No. of Units Turned Away (  )

Total Number of Sites (  ) ###

Cottages
0 2 11 11 4 1 1 0 2 9 10 1 1 1 (1) 2 8 9 1 2 2 1 2 8 9 2 4 2 4 4 0 113Monthly or Seasonal Payment (            )

DAY USE TOTAL



RECREATIONAL USE AND DEMAND SURVEY

Month of : July 2022 CAMANCHE NORTH SHORE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 Totals %
109 357 346 367 51 62 72 82 304 383 68 56 51 75 109 163 383 64 48 61 72 94 293 303 57 51 40 53 98 292 210

.

4774Daily and Annual Permit Entries

No. of Units Turned Away (  )
CAMPING TOTAL

193 220 218 58 37 35 59 205 224 65 25 26 25 55 207 214 73 30 28 33 69 216 220 70 31 37 34 78 214 215 45

3259 48%Campsites Occupied

No. of Units Turned Away (  )

Total Number of Sites ( 219 ) ###

BOATING TOTAL
143 120 91 48 40 19 61 88 101 110 28 12 13 47 78 44 122 30 31 21 56 117 103 97 16 25 23 86 81 98 65 2014Daily and Annual Launch Passes

No. of Units Turned Away (  )
RV SHORT TERM TOTAL

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
RV Sites Occupied

No. of Units Turned Away (  )

Total Number of Sites (  ) ###

RV LONG TERM
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

RV Sites Occupied 0

No. of Units Turned Away (  )

Total Number of Sites (  ) ###

RV Annual (Residents)
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

RV Sites Occupied 0

No. of Units Turned Away (  )

Total Number of Sites (  ) ###

Cottages
9 9 10 10 1 (1) 6 10 10 10 2 3 3 4 9 10 4 1 2 1 1 8 8 2 4 2 2 2 10 10 0 162Monthly or Seasonal Payment (            )

DAY USE TOTAL



RECREATIONAL USE AND DEMAND SURVEY

Month of : August 2022 CAMANCHE NORTH SHORE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 Totals %
37 32 51 32 83 306 181 30 53 35 31 65 278 241 36 48 31 45 35 314 239 33 22 21 21 34 244 175 23 27 29

.

2832Daily and Annual Permit Entries

No. of Units Turned Away (  )
CAMPING TOTAL

14 10 10 59 211 219 33 17 10 18 39 210 220 28 9 6 10 21 166 181 31 8 5 14 19 124 131 12 6 4 16

1861 27%Campsites Occupied

No. of Units Turned Away (  )

Total Number of Sites ( 219 ) ###

BOATING TOTAL
15 16 19 30 109 89 67 17 9 17 30 74 106 60 14 16 19 27 77 103 69 17 7 6 32 63 78 57 12 14 7 1276Daily and Annual Launch Passes

No. of Units Turned Away (  )
RV SHORT TERM TOTAL

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
RV Sites Occupied

No. of Units Turned Away (  )

Total Number of Sites (  ) ###

RV LONG TERM
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

RV Sites Occupied 0

No. of Units Turned Away (  )

Total Number of Sites (  ) ###

RV Annual (Residents)
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

RV Sites Occupied 0

No. of Units Turned Away (  )

Total Number of Sites (  ) ###

Cottages
1 2 2 2 10 10 0 0 0 0 1 7 7 2 1 1 1 1 10 10 0 5 5 0 1 10 10 1 0 0 0 100Monthly or Seasonal Payment (            )

DAY USE TOTAL



RECREATIONAL USE AND DEMAND SURVEY

Month of : September 2022 CAMANCHE NORTH SHORE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 Totals %
20 43 255 371 247 38 23 39 36 241 113 29 28 15 16 26 135 11 3 12 9 7 31 107 140 17 12 22 26 23 0

.

2095Daily and Annual Permit Entries

No. of Units Turned Away (  )
CAMPING TOTAL

37 204 219 211 21 6 6 0 114 125 20 5 4 9 32 131 137 9 4 2 5 15 66 70 17 12 15 12 19 64 0

1591 24%Campsites Occupied

No. of Units Turned Away (  )

Total Number of Sites ( 219 ) ###

BOATING TOTAL
25 142 75 148 59 8 5 8 46 85 42 11 9 8 25 63 49 3 1 5 4 19 29 51 70 8 5 8 11 16 0 1038Daily and Annual Launch Passes

No. of Units Turned Away (  )
RV SHORT TERM TOTAL

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
RV Sites Occupied

No. of Units Turned Away (  )

Total Number of Sites (  ) ###

RV LONG TERM
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

RV Sites Occupied 0

No. of Units Turned Away (  )

Total Number of Sites (  ) ###

RV Annual (Residents)
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

RV Sites Occupied 0

No. of Units Turned Away (  )

Total Number of Sites (  ) ###

Cottages
3 10 10 10 0 2 3 2 6 6 (1) 2 2 1 7 9 9 2 1 1 1 1 9 8 1 2 2 3 10 10 0 132Monthly or Seasonal Payment (            )

DAY USE TOTAL



RECREATIONAL USE AND DEMAND SURVEY

Month of : October 2022 CAMANCHE NORTH SHORE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 Totals %
107 82 19 13 20 8 35 95 66 17 13 8 15 21 51 33 16 35 19 27 22 34 42 8 11 7 9 10 27 38 8

.

916Daily and Annual Permit Entries

No. of Units Turned Away (  )
CAMPING TOTAL

43 30 -3 3 2 12 32 42 6 1 1 1 3 24 22 5 0 0 1 2 7 13 3 1 1 2 2 9 9 0 0

274 4%Campsites Occupied

No. of Units Turned Away (  )

Total Number of Sites ( 219 ) ###

BOATING TOTAL
33 37 12 5 12 3 34 42 32 6 9 3 11 36 20 13 12 8 24 16 16 23 12 4 6 3 3 6 16 16 6 479Daily and Annual Launch Passes

No. of Units Turned Away (  )
RV SHORT TERM TOTAL

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
RV Sites Occupied

No. of Units Turned Away (  )

Total Number of Sites (  ) ###

RV LONG TERM
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

RV Sites Occupied 0

No. of Units Turned Away (  )

Total Number of Sites (  ) ###

RV Annual (Residents)
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

RV Sites Occupied 0

No. of Units Turned Away (  )

Total Number of Sites (  ) ###

Cottages
10 1 (2) 2 2 0 11 11 2 (3) 2 1 0 10 11 2 2 3 3 6 10 5 0 1 1 1 0 7 8 3 2 112Monthly or Seasonal Payment (            )

DAY USE TOTAL



RECREATIONAL USE AND DEMAND SURVEY

Month of : November 2022 CAMANCHE NORTH SHORE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 Totals %
5 10 8 16 39 29 5 0 12 12 42 47 37 13 15 23 21 24 46 28 15 15 36 28 61 48 34 9 20 24 0

.

722Daily and Annual Permit Entries

No. of Units Turned Away (  )
CAMPING TOTAL

0 1 5 5 6 2 3 1 1 4 7 8 1 1 1 9 2 5 5 3 3 5 7 7 10 13 4 0 -2 0 0

117 2%Campsites Occupied

No. of Units Turned Away (  )

Total Number of Sites ( 219 ) ###

BOATING TOTAL
2 2 20 8 20 10 1 0 1 8 22 16 23 9 8 19 21 6 29 13 9 7 12 6 31 20 18 4 13 13 0 371Daily and Annual Launch Passes

No. of Units Turned Away (  )
RV SHORT TERM TOTAL

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
RV Sites Occupied

No. of Units Turned Away (  )

Total Number of Sites (  ) ###

RV LONG TERM
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

RV Sites Occupied 0

No. of Units Turned Away (  )

Total Number of Sites (  ) ###

RV Annual (Residents)
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

RV Sites Occupied 0

No. of Units Turned Away (  )

Total Number of Sites (  ) ###

Cottages
(1) 0 2 2 0 0 1 1 2 2 8 10 3 2 1 2 3 3 4 2 3 2 8 11 10 4 2 1 1 3 0 92Monthly or Seasonal Payment (            )

DAY USE TOTAL



RECREATIONAL USE AND DEMAND SURVEY

Month of : December 2022 CAMANCHE NORTH SHORE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 Totals %
3 33 17 14 7 23 25 18 26 1 7 1 3 18 34 42 33 30 8 21 29 25 44 26 22 58 2 48 10 6 6

.

640Daily and Annual Permit Entries

No. of Units Turned Away (  )
CAMPING TOTAL

0 2 3 1 2 1 1 1 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 1 1 5 2 2 2 1 1 1 2 2 3 4 6 4

71 1%Campsites Occupied

No. of Units Turned Away (  )

Total Number of Sites ( 219 ) ###

BOATING TOTAL
7 25 12 9 3 10 18 7 14 0 2 1 2 12 24 41 25 19 5 12 22 16 24 17 14 46 4 33 5 1 1 431Daily and Annual Launch Passes

No. of Units Turned Away (  )
RV SHORT TERM TOTAL

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
RV Sites Occupied

No. of Units Turned Away (  )

Total Number of Sites (  ) ###

RV LONG TERM
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

RV Sites Occupied 0

No. of Units Turned Away (  )

Total Number of Sites (  ) ###

RV Annual (Residents)
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

RV Sites Occupied 0

No. of Units Turned Away (  )

Total Number of Sites (  ) ###

Cottages
4 2 6 2 1 3 4 3 8 9 2 2 2 (1) 1 8 9 2 1 1 1 1 2 4 3 2 4 3 0 8 9 106Monthly or Seasonal Payment (            )

DAY USE TOTAL



NOTE: This table is formatted according to the tables used in the Summary Report of Recreational Use and Demand April 2009

Table 3F -- 2021 Camanche North Shore Recreation Area Use and Demand Survey Summary

3F DAY USE BOATING CAMPING RECREATIONAL VEHICLES
2021 SHORT-TERM

January 1,274 627 37 1%
February 1,312 627 37 1%
March 1,402 600 174 3%
April 1,650 606 468 7%
May 3,378 1,260 1,367 20%
June 3,701 1,547 2,097 32%
July 4,774 2,014 3,259 48%
August 2,832 1,276 1,861 27%
September 2,095 1,038 1,591 24%
October 916 479 274 4%
November 722 371 117 2%
December 640 431 71 1%
Annual Totals 24,696 10,876 11,353

14%
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